Product Datasheet
Benefits
Reducing Time and Contamination Risks
Powder Bags are connectable to any mixing system via
their tri-clamp connector.
Powders are manufactured according to the highest
quality standards from qualified, compendial grade raw
materials.

* Based on a regular PBS formulation ~10 g/L
4
Ordering Information*
Powder Buffers Prefilled Bags are also available as custom products. They will be manufactured to the exact specifications
requested and delivered with the appropriate documentation. Contact your local Account Manager or Sartorius expert
for more information. Below are product information for our standard, off-the-shelf powder Phosphate Buffer Saline (PBS)
references.
Product Description Product Packaging Volume Order Number
Ready-to-Hydrate Buffer PBS Flexel® Liner 50 L CQB3FA0001
Ready-to-Hydrate Buffer PBS Flexel® Liner 100 L CQB3FA0002
Ready-to-Hydrate Buffer PBS Flexel® Liner 200 L CQB3FA0003
Ready-to-Hydrate Buffer PBS Powder Transfer Bag 100 L – in 15 L bag size CQB3FA0004
Ready-to-Hydrate Buffer PBS Powder Transfer Bag 200 L – in 15 L bag size CQB3FA0005
4”– 8” Tri-Clamp Connector FMA114007
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
DIR: 2593750-000-04